8 7 6 | 5 4 3 2 | 1
2| 2] 2 < z REVISIONS
/N N B N (N N REV. | ZONE DESCRIPTION BY | DAIE
TEwPARTNO. OESCHITON 22/2)2)2) 2 waon : S e
NEIRNEIEIES C UPDATE SERIES TABLE MSM | 11/09/09
e e e N D UPDATE BOM MSM | 07/13/10
1 [CWM.01 CORNER L-BRACKET 21212222 |578LBS E REDRAWN IN SOLIDWORKS ACG | 03/14/22
2 |MTF?1151.01 CORNER MOUNT ANGLE 4141 4| 4| 4| 4]|12.18LBS
3 |[MTF?1151.02 CORNER MOUNT BACKING PLATE 4| 4|44 4| 4|688LBS
4 |GUB4240 1/2"-13 UNC X 2-1/2" X 4" GALV U-BOLT 414 |-|-1|-1]-1057LBS
4 |GUB4355 1/2"-13 UNC X 3-5/8" X 5" GALV U-BOLT -|-|14|4|-|-1072LBS
4 |GUB4456 1/2"-13 UNC X 4-5/8" X 6-1/2" GALV U-BOLT | - -1 -14|4/092LBS
5 |GBO516A 5/8" X 1-3/4" GALV HEX BOLT (A325) 4 4|1 4| 4| 4|025LBS
6 |GD051200 |5/8"-11 UNC x 12" Galv Threaded Rod (A307) | 8 8|8 |8|8|1.04LBS
7 |GWF05 5/8" GALV USS FLAT WASHER 20 20[20(20|20|0.03 LBS
8 |GWL05 5/8" GALV LOCK WASHER 16 16[16|16|16|0.03 LBS
9 |GNO5 5/8-18 UNC GALV HEX NUT (Gr.5) 16 16[16|16|16|0.08 LBS
10 [MT65063 ©»2.375" OD x 63" PIPE 1 - - -1-19.25LBS
10 [MT65196 ©2.375" OD x 94" PIPE - -1 -1 -1 -1]29.33LBS
10 [MT54760 ©3.5"0.D. X 60" PIPE - 11 -1-1]-1(38.02LBS
10 [MT54796 ©»3.5"0.D. X 96" PIPE - - | 1] -1 -]60.83LBS
10 [MT65063 ©4.5"0.D. X 63" PIPE - -1 -11/|-|5685LBS
10 [MT65496 ©4.5"O.D. X 94" PIPE - - | -] -11186.64LBS
——
23.00[584.2]
5.0[127]
1
&, [ | |
o © © 6.0[152
I © © | [ ] Thﬁiﬁé’@%ﬁ&%@iﬁﬁgﬁL(:yrlfjc;ﬁi{ﬁg‘fé%%@?ft@w e | ot ™ FM-CWM S
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES U.0.S. CH[CKEI;\;};V SCANLE-:rS IESSEKTER WALL MOUNT
F] 1.0 [279] "‘ TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: — e ——
X =+ .06 ANGLES 7 031522 | ASTMA1011/A1018 GR36| ASSEMBLY DRAWING
NOTES: Toc = 0 RIS A2 AT
REMOVE BURRS AND BREAK EDGES .005
1. ALL METRIC DIMENSIONS ARE IN BRACKETS. oADK E = (K) FIMO))
8 ! 7 ! 6 ! 5 4 ! 3 ' 2 ' 1




